
WRC-1/01/05

MDR103

350

34
5

340

360

335

330

325

23

40

60

104

42

32

35

33

50

46

34

31

47

25

58

37

45

58

92

44

99

29,30,31

57

187

42

26,27,28

36

57

24

56

50

93

43

347

59

68

337

52

43

21

32,33

342

34

54

54

55

35

47

55

37

38

36

49

48

30

53

346

345

38

343

52

69
56

46

352

51

51

51

348

39

49

67

53

350

1

349

344

341

70

62

22

340

41

41

Pusala

Nerpingalai

Akhatwada

Jayatapur

Kawathal

Shiralas

Nayawathoda

Bhambora

78°1'30"E

78°1'30"E

78°1'0"E

78°1'0"E

78°0'30"E

78°0'30"E

78°0'0"E

78°0'0"E

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

2'3
0"

N

21
°1

2'3
0"

N

21
°1

2'0
"N

21
°1

2'0
"N

21
°11

'30
"N

21
°11

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4J5a1eAISLUS CODE-
      676.65Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Morshi  (WRC-1/01/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


